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Commercial Banking

INCOMING WIRE PAYMENT NOTIFICATION

Date:
For Credit To:

Original Amount:
Handling Fee:
Net Amount:
Exchange Rata:
Total Amount:

Received From:
Valuae Date:

Payment Details:

Payment ID:
Payment Confirmation:

Transaction Reference:

Ordering Custcmer:

Beneficiary Customer:

FOR INQUIRIES,

SEP. 30, 2019

1020-7371757

36,382.00 UsSD
0.00
36,392.00 USD
1.000000
36,392.00 uUsD
CITIUS33EXX
SEP. 30, 2019

PAYMENT FOR APARTMENT

M 147298 SUITE 3603 3402
ATTENTION TAMMY A EVANS
ORIG AMT USD 36392.00

19093080230100
50692691C4B201

/120186

AMR MOHAMED ABD EL HAMID GENINA
12 3 A ELAHRAM ST 3RD FLOOR
ELMOKTTAM CAIRO EGYPT

/7371157

AIRD AND BERLIS LLP

BROOKFIELD PLACE 181 BAY ST SUITE
1500 TORONTO M5J2T9 CANAD2

CONTACT 1-B00-668-7328 FROM BAM - 8PM.
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